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 LIST OF PLANHOLDERS 

 

Gayla Lemons      

GaylaL@baselinellc.com 

Project Coordinator 

865-603-4074 

www.baselinellc.com 

 

Danny Williamson     

Track Sales & Development 

GEO SURFACES 

(828) 399-1519 

d.williamson@geosurfaces.com 

 

Heather Lowery  

Builders Exchange of Tennessee  

300 Clark Street  

Knoxville, TN 37921  

865-525-0443 

heather@bxtn.org 

 

Alexa Kucker  

Sales Coordinator 

Goat Turf 

Office 615-906-6932 

akucker@goatturf.com 

 

 

 

Jamie Copling 

Regional Sales Director 

Phone: 615-587-7765 

jamie.copling@polysportusa.com 

 

Catie Macuna  

Sr. Content Specialist 

ConstrucConnect 

P: 513-458-8576 

Catie.Macuna@ConstructConnect.com 

 

Drew Shoaf 

Mid-Atlantic Sales Manager 

(336)596-3233 | rekortan.com 

drew.shoaf@rekortan.com 

 

Jamie Egli 

Guardian Construction 

1060 Elizabeth St., Suite 8 

Nicholasville, KY 40356 

c: 502.542.0820 

e: jamie.egli@guardian-co.com 

John Huff   

(865) 256-5408 

Tim's Fencing 

johnhuff@timsfencing.com 
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Tyonia Martinez 

Mid-America Sports Construction 

Mid-America Golf & Landscape 

Direct: 816-455-9067 

tmartinez@mid-americagolf.com 

Ryan Bowie 

Sales 

GeoSurfaces 

Office: 877.663.5968  

r.bowie@geosurfaces.com 

 

Kyle Cross 

BEYNON SPORTS 

Sales Support Specialist 

kcross@beynonsports.com 

 

ICP GROUP 

Paulette Hogan 

Lead Generation Administrator 

Marketing 

781-252-0290 

phogan@icpgroup.com 

 

Construct Connect 

Catie Macuna  

Sr. Content Specialist 

513-458-8576  

Catie.Macuna@ConstructConnect.com 

 

Marc Carruthers  

NEW ERA SURFACING 

(419)706-8376 

marc@newerasurfacing.com 

 

 

Mary Miller  
408-676-8941  
1900 Coffeeport Rd  
Jacksonville, FL 32208  
bids@pwxpress.com 

 

Caleb Marlar 

Hellas 

12000 West Parmer Lane  

Austin, TX 78613 

P: (512) 250-2910  

cmarlar@hellasconstruction.com 

 

Jeff Trexler 

Regional Sales - Southeast  

cell: 828.964.7899  

GeoSurfaces Southeast 

150 River Park Road. Mooresville, NC 28117 

j.trexler@geosurfaces.com 

 

 

Tyler Gill 

Director, Pre-Construction | GeoSurfaces 

M (573) 450-8714 

t.gill@geosurfaces.com   
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